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10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

14:30
15:30

CONGRESS PROGRAM

07.09.2023

Registration

Opening Session

Speeches of the Congress Presidents

Speeches of the Rectors/Vice Rectors of Partner Universities
Speeches of the Protocol Members

Speeches of the Main Sponsors

Coffee Break

Invited Speakers Session

Green Innovations for Sustainable Agriculture
Dimo ATANASOV

Who Should Form Settlements?
Ferhan YUREKLI

Governance in the Changing Rural Space
Sevkiye Sence TURK

Innovation Meets Culture: An Adaptive Design Approach in the Biiyiikdere Atatiirk Nursery in
Istanbul
Yasin Cagatay SECKIN

Bankruptcy Guide for Landscape Architects, Architects and Urban Planners
Emrah YALCINALP

Water as a Design Element for a Sustainable Environment
Erdal YESIL

Lunch Break

Session |

Hall A
Session Chair: Prof. Riiya YILMAZ, PhD

Evaluation of Urban Drainage Systems in the Climate Change Process
Didem KAVURAN, Rilya YILMAZ

Evaluation of the Public Participation Process in Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA)
Applications in Turkey
Fadime BAG, Nuriye SAY

Evaluation of Belemedik Nature Park in Terms of Ecosystem Services
Gamze KARADAS, Nuriye SAY

Google Meet Code For Online Sessions: https://meet.google.com/wtr-amyc-mvn
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15:30
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
17:30

Hall B
Session Chair: Dafinka GROZDANOVA

Innovative Technologies in Agriculture or How the “Bumblebees” Are Working in the Agricultural
Fields
Dafinka GROZDANOVA

Prioritization of Biophilic Design for Organic Food Production and Consumption in Agricultural
Tourism Activities
Ahmet AYDIN

izmir Agriculture Strategies: Following Food From Can Yiicel Seed Center to Izmirli Brand
Pinar ELDEM GULHAOGLU

The Double Role of Nutrients in Immunity
Gheorghe GIURGIU, Manole COJOCARU

Coffee Break

Session Il

Hall A
Session Chair: Assoc. Prof. H. Meltem GUNDOGDU, PhD

An Example of Sustainable New Urban Design: Gaziantep North City Project
Timugin KURT

Algorithm Based Evaluation of Land Use Pattern Change: CECKA Subregion
Mete Korhan OZKOK

Determination of Disaster Risk Zones in Productive Agricultural Areas: The Case of Canakkale/Biga
Tugbanur UNAL, Biisra CELIK, Fahriddin SHAYMURADOV, Azem KURU, Mete Korhan OZKOK

Hall B
Session Chair: Assoc. Prof. Feran ASUR, PhD

Navigating Change: A Framework for Crafting Adaptable Waterfront Designs in Urban Environments
Doga UzUMCUOGLU

Investigation of Acoustic Environment and Noise Level in a Primary Schoolyards
Feran ASUR, Tuba SARP TASDEMIR

Overview of Dark Tourism Within The Scope of Landscape Values
Feran ASUR, Elif AKPINAR KULEKCI

Coffee Break

Google Meet Code For Online Sessions: https://meet.google.com/wtr-amyc-mvn
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17:30
18:30

18:30
19:00

19:00
20:00

Session Il

Hall A
Session Chair: Assoc. Prof. Timur KAPROL, PhD

New Designs Built on the Seashore with Adaptive and Innovative Approaches
Timur KAPROL

Examination of Office Building of Edirne Great Synagogue in Terms of Lighting Design
Sule YILMAZ ERTEN

Eco-Topological Biophilic Design
Masoumeh KHANZADEH

HALL B
Session Chair: Assist. Prof. Azem KURU, PhD

The Relationship Between Urban Form, Land Use And Urban Heat Island Effect
Azem KURU

From Past to Present and Towards The Future: Sustainable Cities in Perspectives of Planning,
Management and Technology
Ece OZMEN

Integration of Nature Based Solutions into the Spatial Planning System. The Case of Sofia
Municipality
Milena TASHEVA, Tatiana SOLAKOVA

Coffee Break

Session IV

Hall A
Session Chair: Assist. Prof. ©zlem ERDOGAN, PhD

Investigation of the Relationship Between Plant Species Used in Landscape Restoration in Forest
Areas and Aspect: The Case of Adana, Karaisali
Ramazan KARATAS, Nuriye SAY

Merig River Cultural Ecosystem Services
Emel BAYLAN, Gokgen BAYRAK

Sustainable Life in Rural Areas Within the Scope of Ecosystem Services and Model Village Proposal
Suna YUZGEC, Nuriye SAY

Hall B
Session Chair: Assoc. Prof. Timur KAPROL, PhD

Research on the Barriers, to the Use of Solar Energy for Heating in Residential Buildings with Active
and Passive Design Methods
Unsal KESER, Server Funda KERESTECIOGLU

Probabilities of Time-Space in the Architecture of Lebbeus Woods
Elif RUZGAR, Levent ARIDAG

Evaluating the Impact of Building Information Modelling (BIM) on Sustainable Architectural Designs
Ceren Aydan NASIR, Saniye KARAMAN OZTAS, Seher GUZELCOBAN MAYUK

Comparative Assessment of the Adaptive Re-Use of Place in Different Typologies
Serkan KAYA, Yalgin YILDIRIM

Google Meet Code For Online Sessions: https://meet.google.com/wtr-amyc-mvn
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10:00 .
Session V
11:00
Hall A
Session Chair: Assoc. Prof. Arzum ISITAN
An Overview of Obtaining Cellulose from Waste Textile Products and Its Uses
Arzum ISITAN
Romania in Industry 4.0
Gratiela Dana BOCA
Disposable Biopolymer Personal Protective Equipment
Filiz ARICAK
Biodegradable Architecture
Giilcan INER
11:00
Coffi
11:30 offee Break
11:30 .
12:30 Session VI
Hall A
Session Chair: Assoc. Prof. Arzum ISITAN
Cellulose Based Biopolymeric Materials Production and Characterization
Cem GOK, Ali Onur TASDEMIR, Hasan TURKMEN, Arzum ISITAN
Occupational Health and Safety in Production of Bioplastic and Biodegradable Plastic
Evren CAGLARER, Nurcan ATES ACIL
Sustainability in Food Packaging with Bioplastics
Evren CAGLARER
The Extraction and Usage Areas of Collagen
Havva BOYACIOGLU, Fatma KARSLIOGLU
12:30
Lunch Break
14:00
14:00 Field Trip: igneada Longoz National Park
16:00
16:00 Departure to Plovdiv
4 Google Meet Code For Online Sessions: https://meet.google.com/wtr-amyc-mvn



